Criteria 6

6.5.3: Quality assurance initiatives of the institution

Annual reports of the Institution Index

Criteria	Description	LINK
6.5.3	Annual Report 2020-21	https://engineering.saraswatikharghar.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/sites/6/2022/07/Annual-Report-2020-21.pdf
	Annual Report 2019-20	https://engineering.saraswatikharghar.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/sites/6/2022/07/Annual-Report-2019-20.pdf
	Annual Report 2018-19	https://engineering.saraswatikharghar.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/sites/6/2022/07/Annual-Report-2018-19.pdf
	Annual Report 2017-18	https://engineering.saraswatikharghar.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/sites/6/2022/07/Annual-Report-2017-18.pdf
	Annual Report 2016-17	https://engineering.saraswatikharghar.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/sites/6/2022/07/Annual-Report-2016-17.pdf

Plot No.- 46, Sector 5, Behind MSEB Sub-Station, Near Utsav Chowk, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai-410210 (Maharashtra, India Tel.:022-27743706 / 07 / 08 / 09. Fax: 022-27743712. E-mail: registrarsaraswati@gmail.com

Website: www.sce.edu.in